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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Puducherry Technologic...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

Puducherry Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender- 87856 89031

Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 97019 97019

Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender- 96513 117873

Technological Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 258834 258834

Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender- 88181 189950

Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 196531 213825

Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

HS

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

191058

222826

277930

558019

37721

66586

776505

242683

280661

364361

558019

65353

83119

776505
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

CSAB

OBC- Gender-

NCL Neutral
SC Gender-
Neutral
ST Gender-
Neutral

OPEN Gender-
Neutral

OBC- Gender-
NCL Neutral

SC Gender-
Neutral

OPEN Gender-
Neutral

67186

180733

215417

158021

222063

388185

57987

81956

198391

228595

203743

251460

388185

69400
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

85031

93277

228448

45274

88160

85304

204716

85031

94522

228448

84247

100203

101581

225436
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Puducherry Electronics and Al ST Gender- 322500 414749
Technological Communication Engineering (4 Neutral

University, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Electronics and HS OPEN Gender- 225349 282789
Technological Communication Engineering (4 Neutral

University, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Electronics and HS OBC- Gender- 289854 301830
Technological Communication Engineering (4 NCL Neutral

University, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Electronics and Al OPEN Gender- 88199 99824
Technological Instrumentation Engineering (4 Neutral

University, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Electronics and Al OBC- Gender- 100719 100719
Technological Instrumentation Engineering (4 NCL Neutral

University, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Electronics and Al SC Gender- 247484 247484
Technological Instrumentation Engineering (4 Neutral

University, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Electronics and Al ST Gender- 497150 497150
Technological Instrumentation Engineering (4 Neutral

University, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

51395

82072

202263

71130

153922

139261

246358

61201

83298

202263

135421

188409

174758

279324
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

424092

361755

85991

138685

104517

257988

528332

493590

581916

104389

143090

113101

269748

528332
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

CSAB

Mechatronics Engineering (4 HS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 HS OBC-
Years, Bachelor of Technology) NCL

Gender- 332307
Neutral
Gender- 429541
Neutral

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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Digital India

Power To Empower

332307

429541
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